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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

41 123 Total Team
12 23 17 DOROG Jessa
10 23 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
16 123 Total Team
16 106 7 ROMERO Louie
25 67 Total Team

9 20 17 DOROG Jessa
14 34 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

51 133 Total Team
11 23 25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz
10 29 2 NABOR Jasmine
15 111 Total Team
15 90 2 NABOR Jasmine
26 62 Total Team

9 18 9 LAURE Ennajie

Best Scorer 15 54 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle14 58 8 LAURE Ejiya

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 144 Total Team
14 36 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

8 28 25 GENTAPA Jade
7 55 Total Team
3 13 21 NOLASCO Samantha
2 6 25 GENTAPA Jade
2 68 Total Team
1 16 8 CRUZ Rizza
1 9 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

14 Total Team
66 267 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 143 Total Team
12 35 8 LAURE Ejiya
12 36 9 LAURE Ennajie

2 51 Total Team
1 9 8 LAURE Ejiya
1 13 5 HERNANDEZ Imee Kim
5 73 Total Team
2 22 2 NABOR Jasmine
1 10 5 HERNANDEZ Imee Kim

19 Total Team
75 267 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

3 GAMIT Michelle

4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

7 ROMERO Louie

8 CRUZ Rizza

9 PASCUAL Jhasmin Gayle

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Ckyle

16 DOROG Justine

17 DOROG JessaL

20 MONDONEDO Cloanne Sophia

21 NOLASCO Samantha

25 GENTAPA Jade

L L

  
 
  
  
 

  

 
L L L

 
  
  

9
1
2
8

15

7
10

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE JERRY
GETIGAN ROGELIO

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NABOR Jasmine

5 HERNANDEZ Imee Kim Gabriella

6 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

7 PAAT Mylene

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 LAURE Ennajie

15 RONQUILLO France Elize

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

18 CAGANTE Joyme

19 NIERVA JenniferL

21 ROBLES Princess

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL

  
  

  
  

L L

 
  
  
L L L

3
8

14
13

10
4
4

Coach:
Assistant:

VELEZ AARON
REYES E ESQUIBEL B

Referees: HAW A. (NR) & CRUZ V. (NR)

CTC
FFF 0

3 25
21

25
23

25
22

75
66

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:32 0:31 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 49010/17/2023

QUEZON CITY

SMART ARANETA COLISEUM

Match duration: Start: 15:00 End: 16:43 Total: 1:43
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


